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

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor
Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Grg Dr Ht:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

x
x

10063 WOODS ROAD

V2P 6G6

R2423977 $529,900

8,801.00

80.00
4
3
2
1

1972
48
R1A
$2,912.30

2

LOT 62, PLAN NWP37999, DISTRICT LOT 335, GROUP 2, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

005-110-939

16'2
11'
10'5
11'4
12'4
9'9
11'3
26'1
20'6

15'3
10'1
11'4
12'4
12'4
10'6
10'1
25'9
23'6

1,680
0
0

1,280
2,960

0
2,960

4
4
21

First time home buyer & INVESTMENT alert! Bring your ideas and creativity to this 4 bdrm, 3 bath home! Situated in the beautiful Little Mountain Area,
close to Little Mountain Elementary! Enjoy the benefits of nearby shops, trails & more!

9

2

P.A. 'Doc' Livingston PREC*
eXp Realty

doc@homehuntersbc.com

Phone: 604-787-7028
http://www.homehuntersbc.com

0 4

2019

RE/MAX Masters Realty Century 21 Creekside Realty (Luckakuck Wy)

$529,900

Chilliwack N Yale-Well

No

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

No

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Bsmt
Bsmt

Living Room
Bedroom
Kitchen
Dining Room
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Recreation Ro…
Family Room

Bsmt
Main
Main

No
No
Yes

H

Feet

City/Municipal
Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

2 Storey

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Mixed

Forced Air, Natural Gas, Wood

Wood

Patio(s) & Deck(s)

Front
Carport; Single

None

Full

Tar & Gravel

04/03/2020 03:21 PM

Chilliwack

House/Single Family

Active
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